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- . LICENSE
•NUMBER

36kl

76J|2

Jinj^S

Ii'6q8

ii699

_^700

j ,QQa

J i Q Q Q

^000

___^aol_

g 1Q

^20

^],P1

e P .2-

581).

581*

^RlA

*fil7

n;fl]ft

—&2Q7

6288

6289

APHQ-B

AAA6

666?

6668

7019

.ynpn

7n?i

7022

, 7^23

702lj.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Adams

Adfl^a

Addv

Adams

Adams

Ager

A*b«1;+.

Ariams

Adams

A' I

Adams'

Adams

Adkins

Aar»on

Aberoronib^ ft

Adwnsa

Aridy

Adln* n.q

Af lnma
o

Adkinson

Adams

Aril dlrs

Ab]e

Adams'

Addy

Abbott

Adams

Adams :

Adams

Ad a ma

Adams'

, ' "• • . "' '

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

"""^••jijfllf
Clyde

Leesville, S.C.-

Jos fiph

Gaston, S.C.

J. W.

TA3f1nEton fS.n.

Cruza

Bates"burR, S. c. •"

Edward

Steadman.S.U.
Clar ence
Leesville, S.C.'

J.R.

H n I Lljn h i p ,^ L H

.T .TT, ' .

Leesville. S.C.

T.J..

Leesville. S.C.

^aobe^t B_
uo I umbi a, S. D.

n.w. . - - •
Linden. H.C.

J.E'

Leesville. S. C.

Odell

Uew Brook land. S,

D.W."
r.nl'nmbia- S - Cl ~

A.

fioilnmhlfl- S. fi.

.Tohnni e

Lexington. S.C.

J". P.

Leesville f S.C.

"KTfi-u^ Brnnkl pnri j.^.P,

Troy: - ,

Satesburs.S.C.

Walter

Columbia. S.C.
Edward . .

Ste adman, S.C.

George G, .

Columbia, S . C .

T5«T»1

HnTumbis. S. C.

Willie. ,

Steedman. S.. C.

narr-o-1.1 T.1T

TJew RrooklandjS.^C

J. -W.
Columbia. S. C.

^Andr©«
Batesburs. S. C.

-E. B. -

.Atlanta, 'fin.

G. R.
Leesv-H le S. H.

51. D.
Lexington, 'S. C.

W. - J. , Jr..
Dillonr S . C .

,... ,- . . , -' ' .. ,.- .. : •

NAME and fiESIDENCE of WOMAN
. SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Keis ler

Rn

- .

Hall

Auerhamer

Thomas

Killer - n

Hlp-ny

Ky^r

R0fltwr1p;ht.

"Schumpert

Chaff In .

Keetze

B3ckmfin

C. .

Tsylcm

Oplesby

Anf l f l^nn

nnughman

.T«ffV1«s(.Tflff1

Steele

Dowd

Keith.

Fulmer

TMftTl*P

Quattlebaum

McHeill

Daniel

TTIhphf ln

Wilder

Hi card

Roland

Beckham.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bessie
.Batesbug, S.G.

ffroneea '

- Gaston, S.C.

T.I nrn* ft -

Mabe 1

Rosa Lee.
^ T~ Q O rSlT> D fl Q. 1*
kJ Ly ^3 d LimC* X J» • *tJ • iJ •*-

Myrtis •- •
Leesville, S.C.

Grace

Col umVn a,S H.

Anrti » T'lno
1 ft

Garni e B.

Leesville. S. C.

S ude 11*
Cayce.S.C.

Melvi na 17. 1 i' zabat

ChapinPS.C. .

.^ary "
LeesvillefS.C.

Marce-lla. /S.C.

J^ew Er o ok land r

Lonfi C.r .

Columbia. S. C.

Miram

f.nl nmh T n , S T H r.

TiJ 1 1 -i pm

T?1orfincfi f^lberi:

T.AflRvi n « f s _ n r

fls) T,T 1 1 T fl

Isatelle--. ,.

Leesvilla^S-O.
Annie ^e

Columbia. "S.C.
Rebecca ,

•s

.Leesville, S.C.

Thelma B"

Columbia, S. C.

Hnlumbie, S.C.

Carrie Lou

Leesville. S. C.

Eloise

Columbia, S. C.

Marguerite

Columbia. S. C.

A r m i f i Bells

Betesbure. S. C.

.Ttfurtha

Albany, G-a. L

Jetha

T . f l f l f i v ^ T l A , S _ r.

Ella Mn©

Conwayf S. r,.

AGE OF
"MAN

A6E flF,
WOMAN

21
•23
19

"19

23-

22

20
21

20
21

19

^l
?0

PI
IB

.) y

41

?ft

18

n ?^>
2[J

•26 '
2"?
21

19
?j

18
26

t f i r

?1

2D

21

13
P3

2 1
1 f t -
22

19
22

23

•?1

•19

' 19
-21
18

29

??
18

?9
19

21

22

17
Ifl

21 •

w
White

C
Colored

W

0

w

w

C

C

w

¥•

" W

— W

w

w -

w'"

w

w

0

.w

w

w

w
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C

w

0

C
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0
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Aug

Mar

Apr

Dec

Bee

Har_

Sep

IJQ o
J^W V*

— —

Dec

Dec

Jul

-Pe-h

VAb

Dec

A up

Aug

AUE

Jan

Mar

May

May

Oct

Apr

Dec

Mar

Jul

Hhir

TUTrt tr1— .-

Wn^

Day

17

31

R

3

24

10

21

2

1

ff

2?

2l|

17

q

"

?1

17

17

lf>

11

8

?fl

16

22

Hi

1U

30

26

in

?i

j

Year

1923

1923

-1QPJ

1

192£
- .

1926

1926

1927

1927

1927

19H7

1928

1928F

1928

1QPQ

1QPQ

1929

^QPQ

1929

19^0

1930
y

1930

19 1Q

iq-TL

1931

IQ^l

1932

1932

1932

1Q3?

1Q3P
; -

1Q3?

" •'' '• ;

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE , .
2.DATEOFRETURN

Month

Apr>

Sap

Mar

Apr

Jieo.

Mar

Sep

Dec

Ja.n,

Dec,

Dec"

JiH

JEfifc_

Fph

PAP.

A n g

A n g

Aus

Jan

^ar

May

May

Oct

Apr

Dec

Apr

Jul

Kov

Jilavi

Hov

Day

r

16

R

^

P6

?l

2
-r

1

9

27

2lf'

18

_S^

?,

?1

1ft

17

16

11

8

28

16

.^r

1C;

"111

2

26

10

_21,

k

Yoar

1923

1QP3

1922J

1926
-

1S26-

192̂

192?

1927

JL92Z

1^928

1928

1928

JS28

1929

1Q2-C "

1QPC

1q?Q

I9^n

J=93^

193iL

193Q

1 931

1933

1931

19 3P

1932

1932

1932

-19-32

_193E

BY WHOM MARRJ ED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev, J. D. Shealv
.Leesville, S.C.

R«v Tt .P pomp^y

. Gaston, S.C.

-JU^auatJilebAUBL_
JJ.P. for S.C.

Rev. J. Owen Smith
Leesville, S.C.

"Rev. S- S. Reaves

Steedman, S.C.

W . T 7 - TTonk

Rev. W,D.Wise

Leesville. S.C.

W , "R1 , TTn nlr
Probate Judge
T.fiT-1 ngtnn,^. H _

ReVu R t C.Griff i th

.Columbia. S.C.

Rev. C.R. Anderson

Cha-pin.S. C.

Re v.C.I. Morgan

Leesville. S.C.

Rev. Leroy Lucas

Cayce.S'.C.
W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
T.ov^ n r r f i nn .S P.

•Rfiv r A r M r Smith

"W.piu Br»nnlrT nn H _ 5^ _ C

Rev ! ^ . J. Johns on

R^V. -Tr nuoRs Smi tV

W.P. Hook-
Probate JudgeT.fiir,-] ng-hnn _, S. C. ,

Batesburg fS.C.

W.D.Dent
N.P. for S.C.
T.ojfip rr+;nn R C\

•Eutha Goodwin
35. P. for' S.C.
^t 6 adman P C
_W.F.Eook
'Probate Judge

N.P. for S.G.

SfivB. John H_ Mar»t;.1 r

Steedman. S* C.

RfivT "P-nfid LB L-i nfiV

Columbia, S. C.

J, D. ROD7,eT»
Probate. Judlge
Lexinat on-__S » _C.
J. K. Aull
Magistrate
S e l i i d f l j S _ n .
Rev. W. P. Harris

Saluda, S. C.

Rev. L. 0. Roof

Leesville. S. C.

RRV. 0. R Shftnro

REMARKS

v

Reg. -No record of

marriage
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